29.10.2025 till the date of payment and realization. 

House No. T-284, Plot No. 2, Out of Khasra No. 214, Indra Colony, 
Village-Narela, Delhi — 110040 
Measuring 162.5 sq. yards 

Details of Secured 
Asset being 
Immovable Propert) 
which is being sols 

Reserve Price below Rs.67,66,000/- 
which the Secured Asset| (Rupees Sixty-Seven Lakh Sixty-Six Thousand Only) 

will not be sold (in Rs.): 

Eamest Money Rs.6,76,600/- 
Deposit (EMD): (Rupees Six Lakh Seventy-Six Thousand Six Hundred Only) 

Claims, if any, which | Not Known 
have been put forward 
against the property 
and any other dues 
known to Secured 
creditor and value 
CERSAIID SECURITY ID: 400006389817 

ASSET ID: 200006381203 

Inspection of On 12-03-2026. from 11:30 AM to 02:00 PM